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This computer-generated provisional merit list is based on the data provided/corrected by the candidates.

The Rank in this list may not be the Final Rank. The list may be changed subject to verification of documents.

Mere fulfilment of eligibility criteria does not guarantee admission in a programme.

Overlooking of any information will not be claimed as right



PROVISIONAL MERIT LIST FOR PART A GROUP : 305 CATEGORY : SC

Rank Name Form No. Registration
No. DOB Category PWD Honours Hons

Total

Hons
Full

Marks

%Hons.
Marks

%Gen
Marks

Final
Score

Is
CGPA Result University Pass

Year PRF1 PRF2 PRF3 PRF4 PRF5 PRF6 PRF7 PRF8 PRF9 PRF10 PRF11 PRF12 PRF13 PRF14 PRF15 PRF16 PRF17 PRF18 PRF19 PRF20

1 MD
SAHIL 220913177852 146-1111-

0027-19

26-
04-

2000
SC No URDU 1526 2000 76.3 71 76.3 No Passed CU 2022 URDMA URDCU PALICU JMCCU CILLCU BSCU LISCCU

2 SABA
PARVEEN 220901146798 131-1211-

0053-17

10-
08-

1999
SC No URDU 467 800 58.38 39.67 58.38 No Passed CU 2022 URDCU URDMA PALICU LISCCU JMCWM CILLCU BSCU


